
From: s 47 E(c) 

Sent: Tuesday, 14 July, 2020 10:32 AM 

To: Justin Hanney <Justin.Hanney@melbourne.vic.gov.au> 

Cc: Holgate, Christine <Christine.Holgate@auspost.com.au>; 

AP0.0001.0013.0053 

inda Weatherson <Linda.Weatherson@melbourne.vic.gov.au>; 

Kim Wood <Kim.Wood@melbourne.vic.gov.au>; Macdonald, Nick 

<Nick.Macdonald@auspost.com.au>; Alison Leighton <Alison.Leighton@melbourne.vic.gov.au>; 

Tom Robertson <Tom.Robertson@melbourne.vic.gov.au>; 

Subject: RE: Parcels delivered to 76 Canning Street, North Melbourne 

Hi Justin, 

Thank you for your email, I have contacted!lfjfrom the North Melbourne DC the articles will be 

picked up today as per your instructions below. 

Kind regards, -
s 47 E c 
Account Manager -NSW & Qld Government 
Business & Government 
Level 14, 259 Queen Street BRISBANE QLD 4001 
BRISBANE QLD 4000 

T s 47 E(c) M-
F 07 3405 1605 

E s 47 E(c) 


